Designed in Austin, TX 844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2019-2020 Lutron Ketra, LLC, All rights reserved
P/N 3662385 Rev B
Specifications are subject to change without notice
*  Ketra’s X2 keypads can be ordered with customizable text. See pages 5 - 10 for more details.
1    Button configuration cannot be changed in the field (limited to engraving and color changes only).
ORDERING GUIDE
CM- X2
Product Line Product Button Layout Platform /
Voltage
Keypad Color Button Label
Order code:
X2 Keypad
Programmable keypad enables users to easily recall scenes
and shows
KetraNet wireless control and AC Mains power connection
enables easy installation and configuration
Multiple keypads can be mirrored and cascaded to enable
multiple layers of control
Available with curated keypad labels and content options
or fully customizable with multiple layout styles, button
engraving, faceplate colors and programmable content
Compatible with standard wall boxes & wall plates
Blank faceplate option available to allow for use as a
wireless repeater
Product Line Code
Commercial CM-
Series
X Series Keypad X2
Button Layout
Blank Wall Plate B00
5 Button + Intensity B01
Double Tall + Blank +
2 Button + Intensity
B03
Double Tall +
3 Button + Intensity
B04
1 Button + Blank +
3 Button + Intensity
B05
2 Button + Blank +
2 Button + Intensity
B06
3 Double Tall B07
Platform / Voltage Code
KetraNet Wireless Control,
North America, 100-277 V~
50/60 Hz
ND
600W INC DIM + KetraNet
Control, North America,
100-120 V~  60 Hz
IN
Button Kit Only 1 BC
Keypad Color
White WH
Black BK
Almond AL
Button Label (see pages 4 - 10) Code
Office
Private Office (B04) 0410
Open Office (B07) 0701
Conference (B04) 0411
Common Area (B04) 0412
Meditation (B04) 0413
Restrooms/Utility (B07) 0702
Shades 3-Button (B07) 0703
Shades 5-Button (B01) 0110
B01-B07 Custom Label __CL
Blank Wall Plate 00BL
See Lutron HomeWorks Keypads and